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Women / XB / Child
Session: 2A

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Katie Kubota414
Bayshore Elite

9.550 9.200 9.4009.275 37.425
1 2 4 7* 1T

1T

Catie Eberhard417
Bayshore Elite

9.425 9.250 9.4009.350 37.425
2 1 2 7* 1T

1T

Sydney Anchick432
Gymtowne  

9.250 9.150 9.4759.300 37.175
4 4T 3 3T 3 

3 

Lilly Eugster478
San Francisco Gym

9.150 9.050 9.4759.450 37.125
5 6 1 3T 4 

4 

Nikki Guinasso416
Bayshore Elite

9.350 8.850 9.5509.200 36.950
3 10T 7 1 5 

5 

Rebecca Shveyd475
San Francisco Gym

8.950 9.175 9.5259.025 36.675
7T 3 11 2 6 

6 

Jayda Le438
Classic CA

9.050 8.850 9.4759.150 36.525
6 10T 8 3T 7 

7 

Adeline Ventura419
Bayshore Elite

8.875 9.000 9.4759.125 36.475
9T 7 9 3T 8 

8 

Kylie Martz477
San Francisco Gym

8.625 8.950 9.0259.225 35.825
11 8 6 14 9 

9 

Mariana Leaver493
Twisters

8.550 8.750 9.3009.000 35.600
12T 13 12 9 10 

10 

Kauldine Canlobo443
Dream Xtreme

8.875 8.700 8.9259.050 35.550
9T 15 10 15T 11 

11 

Angelina Wu458
HOH CA

8.950 8.875 8.9258.725 35.475
7T 9 17 15T 12 

12 

Yui Lesaicherre495
Twisters

8.500 9.150 8.8508.825 35.325
14 4T 16 17 13 

13 

Makayla Fong429
Gymtowne  

8.325 8.850 9.0758.875 35.125
15 10T 14T 13 14 

14 

Maria Valdez442
Classic CA

7.900 8.250 9.2009.250 34.600
20 20 5 10 15 

15 

Jaiden Reed455
HOH CA

8.550 8.300 8.3008.900 34.050
12T 19 13 19 16 

16 

Shaona Das487
Twisters

8.300 8.725 9.1757.700 33.900
16 14 20 11 17 

17 

Nithila Subramanian480
Twisters

8.050 8.650 8.6508.150 33.500
17T 16T 19 18 18 

18 

Rasheeda Murphy461
Pacific West

8.050 8.650 7.7508.875 33.325
17T 16T 14T 21 19 

19 

Sachi Gupta486
Twisters

7.800 8.650 9.1507.600 33.200
21 16T 21 12 20 

20 

Shaaya Sanadi483
Twisters

8.050 8.000 7.8758.225 32.150
17T 21 18 20 21 

21 
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Women / XB / Jr. A
Session: 2A

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Mahsa Pazoki418
Bayshore Elite

9.100 9.525 9.6259.225 37.475
4T 1 7 1 1 

1 

Bridgette Timpano422
Gymtowne  

9.100 9.150 9.5259.475 37.250
4T 6 2 2 2 

2 

Lily Delay426
Gymtowne  

9.400 9.200 8.8759.400 36.875
2 3T 3T 19T 3 

3 

McKayla Mar497
Twisters

9.000 9.025 9.3509.400 36.775
8 11 3T 5 4 

4 

Ella Palmer476
San Francisco Gym

9.450 9.200 8.3259.550 36.525
1 3T 1 25 5 

5 

Miraya Jain465
Pacific West

9.100 9.075 9.0259.300 36.500
4T 8 5T 16T 6 

6 

Julie Larkin449
Dream Xtreme

8.700 9.350 9.4508.950 36.450
15T 2 14 3 7 

7 

Saniah Boston441
Classic CA

9.050 8.800 9.2259.200 36.275
7 20T 8 10T 8 

8 

Sydney Sasaki425
Gymtowne  

8.700 9.200 9.2509.075 36.225
15T 3T 9 6T 9 

9 

Brooke Martinez-Truso463
Pacific West

8.850 9.125 9.1758.975 36.125
12 7 13 13T 10 

10 

Clare Bolte2
Twisters

8.600 8.950 9.2509.300 36.100
18 16 5T 6T 11 

11 

Kendra Houdyshell444
Dream Xtreme

8.950 8.800 9.2508.825 35.825
9 20T 16 6T 12 

12 

Angelica Guillen445
Dream Xtreme

8.900 9.000 9.0508.800 35.750
10T 12T 17T 15 13 

13 

Liel Hershowitz485
Twisters

8.500 9.000 9.3758.600 35.475
20 12T 20T 4 14T

14T

Sowmya Sheppillayar435
Classic CA

9.175 8.925 8.8508.525 35.475
3 17T 22 21 14T

14T

Ella Katzir491
Twisters

8.900 8.825 9.2258.500 35.450
10T 19 23 10T 16 

16 

Sophie Robinson481
Twisters

8.700 8.500 9.1759.050 35.425
15T 23 10 13T 17 

17 

Alice Chegwidden488
Twisters

8.750 9.050 8.7258.800 35.325
14 9T 17T 22 18 

18 

Alana Lee464
Pacific West

8.300 8.925 9.0259.025 35.275
23 17T 11 16T 19 

19 

Zoe Munro492
Twisters

8.775 8.450 8.9009.000 35.125
13 24 12 18 20 

20 

Irma Brown452
Dream Xtreme

8.450 9.000 9.2008.375 35.025
21T 12T 25 12 21 

21 

Melissa Sahim436
Classic CA

8.550 8.600 8.8758.625 34.650
19 22 19 19T 22 

22 

Suzie Mathias3
Twisters

8.450 8.350 9.2508.425 34.475
21T 25 24 6T 23 

23 

Winnie Einhorn434
Gymtowne  

8.100 9.000 8.5508.600 34.250
24 12T 20T 23 24 

24 
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Women / XB / Jr. A
Session: 2A

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Elle Ceaser469
Pacific West

7.350 9.050 8.4508.875 33.725
25 9T 15 24 25 

25 
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Women / XB / Jr. B
Session: 2A

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Karina Anthony470
Pacific West

9.150 9.100 9.2759.400 36.925
3T 4 1 5 1 

1 

Catherine Wu460
Pacific West

8.875 9.300 9.1259.350 36.650
9T 1 2 8* 2T

2T

Lily Louden473
Redwood Empire

9.325 9.200 9.1259.000 36.650
1 2 5 8* 2T

2T

Tracy Coria440
Classic CA

9.050 8.875 9.3759.225 36.525
5 9 3 1T 4 

4 

Haley Moore496
Twisters

9.150 8.550 9.3008.975 35.975
3T 16 6T 4 5 

5 

Madeline Griswold427
Gymtowne  

8.850 9.000 9.1758.900 35.925
11T 6T 8 6 6 

6 

Chiara Torres424
Gymtowne  

8.950 8.750 9.1509.025 35.875
6T 13T 4 7 7 

7 

Monique Cook468
Pacific West

8.950 8.775 8.9508.500 35.175
6T 12 14 13 8 

8 

Makaiyla Lewis437
Classic CA

8.600 9.050 8.8008.675 35.125
13T 5 12 14T 9 

9 

Sophia Templin423
Gymtowne  

8.875 8.850 9.3508.000 35.075
9T 10T 19 3 10T

10T

Makailah James430
Gymtowne  

8.500 8.900 9.1258.550 35.075
15T 8 13 8T 10T

10T

Triya Basu489
Twisters

8.100 8.750 9.3758.825 35.050
18 13T 9 1T 12T

12T

Emily Campi451
Dream Xtreme

8.900 8.850 8.5258.775 35.050
8 10T 10 16 12T

12T

Meghan Kinoshita409
American 

8.500 9.000 9.0508.425 34.975
15T 6T 16 11 14 

14 

Hannah Kositsky408
American 

9.250 9.150 7.9758.325 34.700
2 3 17 19 15 

15 

Johanna Durell459
HOH CA

8.050 8.750 8.8008.750 34.350
19 13T 11 14T 16 

16 

Quinn Vormbaum479
Twisters

8.325 8.400 9.0008.125 33.850
17 17 18 12 17 

17 

Ava Luna Floisand-Ward454
HOH CA

8.600 8.200 8.3008.475 33.575
13T 18 15 18 18 

18 

Alyla Meir375
HOH CA

8.850 0.000 8.4758.975 26.300
11T 19 6T 17 19 

19 
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Women / XB / Senior
Session: 2A

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Madeline Kiyuna415
Bayshore Elite

9.450 9.450 9.7759.600 38.275
1T 1 2 1 1 

1 

Sofia Raiti420
Bayshore Elite

9.375 9.275 9.7259.375 37.750
3 6 4 2 2 

2 

Samantha Sixtos-Ocampo421
Bayshore Elite

9.100 9.225 9.6259.700 37.650
8T 8 1 3 3 

3 

Sydney Gomez466
Pacific West

9.125 9.350 9.4009.350 37.225
7 3 5 5 4 

4 

Camille Bennett433
Gymtowne  

8.750 9.300 9.3759.425 36.850
16 5 3 6 5T

5T

Lily Miller406
American 

9.275 9.325 9.0509.200 36.850
5 4 7T 12 5T

5T

Yvonne Daskaloff467
Pacific West

9.450 9.025 9.2009.150 36.825
1T 11 12 9 7 

7 

Alyssa Beighle453
Dream Xtreme

9.100 9.250 9.3009.075 36.725
8T 7 14 8 8 

8 

Sarai Cruz412
American 

8.850 9.400 9.1259.200 36.575
13T 2 7T 10T 9 

9 

Abigail Ozarov484
Twisters

9.150 8.875 9.3509.125 36.500
6 14 13 7 10 

10 

Payten Briscoe450
Dream Xtreme

8.850 8.850 9.4259.250 36.375
13T 15T 6 4 11 

11 

Thea McMillan407
American 

8.950 9.000 8.7509.175 35.875
11T 12 10T 16 12 

12 

Isabella Wu457
HOH CA

8.350 9.075 9.1259.200 35.750
20 10 7T 10T 13 

13 

Carolyn Goddard446
Dream Xtreme

9.050 8.850 8.9008.225 35.025
10 15T 18 14 14 

14 

Lyda Nadery439
Classic CA

8.450 8.950 8.7258.875 35.000
18T 13 16 17 15 

15 

Ananya Mukundan462
Pacific West

8.650 8.150 9.0009.175 34.975
17 20 10T 13 16 

16 

Nicole Flores411
American 

8.850 8.750 8.4758.800 34.875
13T 18 17 18 17 

17 

Yvo Sandjideh482
Twisters

8.450 8.575 8.8758.900 34.800
18T 19 15 15 18 

18 

Skylar Hickey410
American 

9.300 8.800 8.3257.425 33.850
4 17 20 19 19 

19 

Natalia Bais413
American 

8.950 9.100 7.4507.550 33.050
11T 9 19 20 20 

20 
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Women / XB / All Ages
Session: 2A

Rank Gym ScoreTeam

1 Bayshore Elite X 114.475 28.425 28.250 28.675 29.125
11 1 1

414 Katie Kubota 9.550
415 Madeline Kiyuna 9.450 9.450 9.7759.600
417 Catie Eberhard 9.425
418 Mahsa Pazoki 9.525
420 Sofia Raiti 9.275 9.7259.375
421 Samantha Sixtos-Ocamp 9.6259.700

2 Gymtowne  X 112.125 27.750 27.700 28.300 28.375
23 4 2

426 Lily Delay 9.400 9.200 9.400
432 Sydney Anchick 9.250 9.475
422 Bridgette Timpano 9.100 9.5259.475
433 Camille Bennett 9.300 9.3759.425
425 Sydney Sasaki 9.200

3 Pacific West X 111.475 27.725 27.775 28.100 27.875
54 3 3

467 Yvonne Daskaloff 9.450 9.200
470 Karina Anthony 9.150 9.2759.400
466 Sydney Gomez 9.125 9.350 9.4009.350
460 Catherine Wu 9.300 9.350
463 Brooke Martinez-Truso 9.125
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